2015 Indian Classic

PlaceWinners Report

| 2015 Indian Division

Place

106 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

113 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

4th:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

126 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

132 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

138 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

145 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

152 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

160 Lbs:

Name

Jacob
Graham
Ethan
Dajzay

Jake
Desmen
Luke
Cody

Noah
Landon
Blake
Keaton

Matthew
Dakota
Hunter
Jacob

Eddie
Darius
Corey
Jackson

Chris
Jordan
Kendall
Brent

Bernie
Zack
Justin
Lane

Nolan
Billy
Ty
Scotty

McMonagle
Ormand
Stewart
Powell

Clary
Jefferies
Queen
Land

Gilbert
Shuford
Baker
Norman

Insogna
Griffith
Freeman
Nicholson

Brannock
Boone
Knighton
Hull

Papazis
Ulibarri
Sigmon
Terry

Briley
Berkey
Farabaugh
Tolley

Foster
Goble
Leatherman
Holden

School

East Burke
St. Stephens
West Lincoln
Lincolnton

West Lincoln
Lincolnton

St. Stephens
North Lincoln

East Burke
West Iredell
St. Stephens
West Lincoln

South Iredell
St. Stephens
East Burke
West Iredell

St. Stephens
North Gaston
Bunker Hill

North Lincoln

West Iredell
North Lincoln
West Lincoln
East Burke

Bunker Hill

St. Stephens
North Lincoln
South Iredell

St. Stephens
West Lincoln
North Gaston
North Lincoln

Grade

12
10
10
12

- O ©

12
12
10
11

10

11
11

10
12
10

12
12

11

10/17/17

Escape Sports, Inc




2015 Indian Classic

PlaceWinners Report

| 2015 Indian Division

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

170 Lbs:

182 Lbs:

195 Lbs:

220 Lbs:

285 Lbs:

Sy
Ivan
Adrian
Dillion

Tucker
Elijah
Alex
Garrett

Jake
Tyler
Tyler
Chandler

Lee

Axel

Ethan
Aeroshaun

Lathan
VaShawn
London
Bryson

Jimmy
Tyler
Cameron
Wanya

Hilton
Vergel
Rojas
Kosofsky

Justice
Bradshaw
Erazo
Icard

Prestwood
Nichols
Laxton
Altbach

Poteat
Cruz
Moss
McRavion

Bumgardner
Carey

Page
Arrowood

Scott
Putnam
Miller
Rankins

North Lincoln
St. Stephens
Lincolnton

South Iredell

St. Stephens
East Burke
West Rowan
Bunker Hill

East Burke
West Rowan
St. Stephens
Bunker Hill

West Rowan
St. Stephens
North Gaston
Lincolnton

North Gaston
West Iredell
East Burke
St. Stephens

North Lincoln
West Lincoln
South Iredell
St. Stephens

10
9

11
12

12
10
9
9

12
11
11
10

12
9

12

12
12
12

12
12
11
12

10/17/17

Escape Sports, Inc




