2015 Indian Division						
Place	Name		School	Grade		
106 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jacob Graham Ethan Dajzay	McMonagle Ormand Stewart Powell	East Burke St. Stephens West Lincoln Lincolnton	12 9 10 9		
113 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jake Desmen Luke Cody	Clary Jefferies Queen Land	West Lincoln Lincolnton St. Stephens North Lincoln	12 10 10 12		
120 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Noah Landon Blake Keaton	Gilbert Shuford Baker Norman	East Burke West Iredell St. Stephens West Lincoln	11 9 9 10		
1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Matthew Dakota Hunter Jacob	Insogna Griffith Freeman Nicholson	South Iredell St. Stephens East Burke West Iredell	12 12 10 11		
132 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Eddie Darius Corey Jackson	Brannock Boone Knighton Hull	St. Stephens North Gaston Bunker Hill North Lincoln	10 11 11		
138 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Chris Jordan Kendall Brent	Papazis Ulibarri Sigmon Terry	West Iredell North Lincoln West Lincoln East Burke	12 11 10 12		
145 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Bernie Zack Justin Lane	Briley Berkey Farabaugh Tolley	Bunker Hill St. Stephens North Lincoln South Iredell	10 12 10 9		
152 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Nolan Billy Ty Scotty	Foster Goble Leatherman Holden	St. Stephens West Lincoln North Gaston North Lincoln	12 12 11		
160 Lbs:						

2015 Indian Division						
1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Sy Ivan Adrian Dillion	Hilton Vergel Rojas Kosofsky	North Lincoln St. Stephens Lincolnton South Iredell	10 9 11 12		
170 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Tucker Elijah Alex Garrett	Justice Bradshaw Erazo Icard	St. Stephens East Burke West Rowan Bunker Hill	12 10 9 9		
182 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jake Tyler Tyler Chandler	Prestwood Nichols Laxton Altbach	East Burke West Rowan St. Stephens Bunker Hill	12 11 11 10		
195 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Lee Axel Ethan Aeroshaun	Poteat Cruz Moss McRavion	West Rowan St. Stephens North Gaston Lincolnton	12 9 12		
220 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Lathan VaShawn London Bryson	Bumgardner Carey Page Arrowood	North Gaston West Iredell East Burke St. Stephens	12 12 12		
285 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jimmy Tyler Cameron Wanya	Scott Putnam Miller Rankins	North Lincoln West Lincoln South Iredell St. Stephens	12 12 11 12		